
Direct 01/15/2019 10:59 AM PST
Direct 01/14/2019 12:49 PM PST
Direct 01/17/2019 08:06 AM PST
Direct 01/17/2019 10:12 AM PST
Direct 01/14/2019 02:35 PM PST
Direct 01/22/2019 12:45 PM PST
Direct 01/21/2019 10:38 AM PST
Direct 01/14/2019 11:15 AM PST
Direct 01/17/2019 09:14 AM PST
Direct 01/14/2019 10:45 AM PST
Direct 01/14/2019 10:47 AM PST
Direct 01/16/2019 03:03 PM PST
Upload 01/25/2019 04:42 PM PST
Direct 01/16/2019 01:15 PM PST
Direct 01/30/2019 07:51 AM PST

070941 HOLDERS LIST-1/30/19 as of 11:35AM 
bids@regencynw.com
brie@contractorplancenter.com 
ericf@vrroofing.net
jgundlach@psfmech.com
kristin.wulf@schuchart.com 
lane.nelson@flynncompanies.com 
loriw@peaseinc.com
megan@contractorplancenter.com 
nobirds@flybye.com 
planroom@abadanplancenter.com 
procurement@portoftacoma.com 
production@bxwa.com
rick@peaseinc.com
robv@oakhillsbuilds.com
terry@nwroofingsolutions.com 
tim@wrightroofingwa.com Direct 01/14/2019 11:09 AM PST
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